THE CANADIAN KENNEL CLUB

STUD BOOK

JANUARY 01 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

BORZOI

FOREIGN DOGS REGISTERED
LITTERS REGISTERED
CANADIAN BORN DOGS REGISTERED




Borzoi

Dog’s Reg. #

FD-HY4315037

FD-KU4294920
FD-KU4294921
FD-MG4343415

FD-LL4305920

Dog’s Name

CH REBECCA DU CLOS
VREMONTOIS

Dorotka Bat Jemerri
Drako Bat Jemerri NS

Vulkan
Toundranovitch Du
Domaine d'lasnaia-
Poliana

Wildwood Margaux

Birthdate

2020-12-02

2022-10-30
2022-10-30
2024-04-24

2023-06-06

Place of Birth
(Foreign)

France

Czech Republic
Czech Republic

France

United States

Gender

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Colour

White & Sable

Black & Tan
Black Brindle
White & Black

White & Red



Borzoi

JC4077700MS

Born: (4M)(6F)

Birth Date: 2024-09-05

Dam: Secret Haven's Feia Lubvi Hawk
Colour: Red

Owner at Birth:
Ginette Fafard
Mascouche, Quebec

Owner at Birth:
Michele Fink
Brinston, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Laurence Robillard
Montréal, Quebec

Sire: CH Onyx Noir Des Svoras De La Centauresse
Dog's Reg. #: FD-FL4053170

Birth Date: 2018-06-25

Colour: Black

JC4070462MA

Born: (10M ) (4F)

Birth Date: 2024-01-03

Dam: CH Secret Haven's Jezabelle
Hawk

Colour: Black

Owner at Birth:
Michele Fink
Brinston, Ontario

Sire: CH Simple Obsession Staying Power
Dog's Reg. #: FD-GC4050001

Birth Date: 2019-02-24

Colour: White & Red

EN717905MC

Born: (3M)(3F)

Birth Date: 2024-02-08

Dam: GCH Freckashpeng Kira Rurik CA
NS

Colour: White & Cream

Owner at Birth:
Paul Allard
Winchester, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Steve Pedro
Winchester, Ontario

Sire: GCH Freckashpeng Khellovin NS
Dog's Reg. #: HU4032806

Birth Date: 2020-10-31

Colour: White & Cream

JA4087551LW

Born: (3M)(5F)

Birth Date: 2023-11-04

Dam: Althea Baikal Kokochnik Luba
Colour: White & Red

Owner at Birth:
Diane Brais
Montauban, Quebec




Borzoi

JA4087551LW
Born: (3M)(5F)
Birth Date: 2023-11-04

Dam: Althea Baikal Kokochnik Luba

Colour: White & Red

Sire: Joyful Jackpot Krylov
Dog's Reg. #: 1144042
Birth Date: 2018-11-29
Colour: Red

JC4102359MG
Born: (4M)(1F)
Birth Date: 2024-04-23

Dam: CH Majenkir Bookstor Wild Lotus

Colour: White & Sable

Owner at Birth:
Rita Walker
Morewood, Ontario

Owner at Birth:
Nevidka Algu
Millet, Alberta

Sire: Zcerlov's Reactor
Dog's Reg. #: PL4321153
Birth Date: 1982-06-19
Colour:




Borzoi

Dog’s Reg. #

CK-LW4300255
CK-LW4300269
CK-LwW4300280
CK-LwW4300308
CK-LW4300294

CK-LwW4300310
CK-LW4300309
CK-LW4300303
CK-MS4344449

CK-MC4306352

CK-MC4306351

CK-MA4303213

CK-LQ4300872

CK-LQ4309492

CK-LQ4301861

CK-MC4310194
CK-MC4310192
CK-MC4310193
CK-MC4310679
CK-MS4344448

CK-MS4342639

CK-MG4324353

CK-MS4340164

Dog’s Name

Althea Baikal Ambrose
Althea Baikal Era
Althea Baikal Fedora
Althea Baikal Oksana

Althea Baikal Oxana
Sakha

Althea Baikal Stojko
Althea Baikal Tolstoi
Althea Baikal Zorya

ARLO DE FLAMING
FENYX

CH Freckashpeng
Katya

CH Freckashpeng
Kseniya

CH Secrethaven's
Drakkar Noir of
Anfarra

Elmden The World Of
0z

Elmden’s La Luna Of
Borealis

Elmden’s Troy ilida

Freckashpeng Kazimira

Freckashpeng Kirill
Freckashpeng Kolya
Freckashpeng Kostya

GEORGIANA
CAVENDISH OF
FLAMING FENYX

INARA ROSE NOIRE DE
FLAMING FENYX

Jantar Veena The
Secret Keeper

NORA NUIT DE LUNE
DE FLAMING FENYX

Birthdate

2023-11-04
2023-11-04
2023-11-04
2023-11-04
2023-11-04

2023-11-04
2023-11-04
2023-11-04
2024-09-05

2024-02-08

2024-02-08

2024-01-03

2023-08-22

2023-08-22

2023-08-22
2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2024-02-08
2024-09-05

2024-09-05

2024-04-23

2024-09-05

Litter #

JA4087551LW
JA4087551LW
JA4087551LW
JA4A087551LW
JA4087551LW

JA4A087551LW
JA4087551LW
JA4087551LW
JC4077700MS

EN717905MC

EN717905MC

JC4070462MA

GN4131073LQ

GN4131073LQ

GN4131073LQ
EN717905MC
EN717905MC
EN717905MC
EN717905MC
JC4077700MS

JC4077700MS

JC4102359MG

JC4077700MS

Gender

Male

Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Colour

White & Red
White Tan & Black
White & Red
White & Red

Red

Red

White & Red
White & Red
White & Black

White

White & Cream

Black

White & Brindle

Gold & White

White & Apricot
White & Cream
White & Cream
White & Cream
White & Fawn
White & Black

Black

White & Sable

Brindle



Borzoi

CK-MS4341826

CK-MS4341827

CK-MS4341828

CK-MA4302958

CK-MA4302959

CK-MA4296803

CK-MA4296805

CK-MA4303214

CK-MA4301339

CK-MA4301863

CK-MA4296804

CK-MA4301862

CK-MA4301336

CK-MA4300655

CK-MA4301065

CK-MA4296806

CK-MS4340166

CK-MG4324351

CK-MG4323096

CK-MG4324352

NYX ELDRITCH

BELLADONNA HORROR

DE FLAMING FENYX

ODIN BLUE DE
FLAMING FENYX

SALIERI DE FLAMING
FENYX

Secret Haven Eros
Flame

Secret Haven Eurasia
Neige Troika

Secret Haven Gun’s N
Rose’s Of EImden

Secret Haven Severide
Of Elmden

Secret Haven’s Black
Pearl

Secret Haven’s Icon
Absolute Dunhill

Secret Haven’s Legend
Spirit

Secret Haven’s
Narcisse Noir

Secret Haven’s
Nightwatch Ciara

Secret Haven’s Scent
of Micro Brew

Secret Haven’s Scent
of Musk

Secret Haven’s Scent
of Ralph Lauren

Secret Haven’s Scent
of Shalimar

Secret Haven's
Sherazad of Anfarra

Veena Jantar Instant
Vintage

Veena Jantar Mona
Lisas And Mad Hatters

Veena Jantar Peanut
Butter Wolf

2024-09-05

2024-09-05

2024-09-05

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-01-03

2024-09-05

2024-04-23

2024-04-23

2024-04-23

JC4077700MS

JC4077700MS

JC4077700MS

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4070462MA

JC4077700MS

JC4102359MG

JC4102359MG

JC4102359MG

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Black

White & Black

Black Brindle

Red

Red

Black

Black

Black

Sable

Sable

Black

Sable

Sable

Sable

Black

Red

Black Brindle

White & Sable

White & Sable

White & Sable



Borzoi

CK-MS4342260 VLADIMIR ZIG-ZAG DE  2024-09-05 JC4077700MS Male Black
FLAMING FENYX

CK-MS4340163 ZOYA HARMONY DE 2024-09-05 JC4077700MS Female White, Black & Brindle
FLAMING FENYX
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